
Rank Time Athlete Age at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Boys 50 Free

1 40.03L Zhang, Joe   8 05/18/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

2 40.21L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 06/01/2014 2014 PN VAST Summer Sprints

3 41.22L Popov, Mihail   8 07/11/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

4 41.42L Watts, Daniel   8 06/19/2009 Summer Solstice 09

5 41.71L Klym, Aaron   8 06/21/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

6 41.82L Dunn, Grady   8 06/09/2019 2019 PN MET Cannonball Classic

7 42.44L Choy, Matthew   8 06/16/2018 2018 Pacific Coast

8 42.51L Popov, Boris   8 06/12/2010 2010 Summer Spectacular

9 43.20L Omusoru, Matei   8 06/22/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

10 43.33L Westcoat, Alex   8 05/13/1994 PSSC AAA 94

11 43.95L Lu, Richard   8 07/14/2007 2007 Age Group Seattle Open

12 45.49L Lewis, Joel   8 08/05/1995 Titlow Classic 95

13 45.57L Seefeld, Joshua   8 06/06/2003 Apple Capital 03

14 46.32L Gray, Jaston   8 07/06/2013 2013 TEAM Summer Open

15 46.46L Pak, Joshua   8 06/02/2013 2013 Port Orchard Classic

16 46.57L Grichel, Kyle   8 06/25/2004 Tri-City Invite 04

Boys 100 Free

1 1:28.13L Zhang, Joe   8 05/19/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

2 1:29.56L Watts, Daniel   8 07/10/2009 2009 Age Group Seattle Open

3 1:31.91L Klym, Aaron   8 05/18/2014 2014 PN Sockeye Spring Open

4 1:32.22L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 07/12/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

5 1:32.85L Popov, Mihail   8 05/18/2014 2014 PN Sockeye Spring Open

6 1:39.77L Dunn, Grady   8 05/19/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

7 1:40.42L Ellstrom, Donne   8 07/09/1994 Tacoma A-AA 94

8 1:40.78L Seefeld, Joshua   8 06/06/2003 Apple Capital 03

9 1:44.65L Northup, Logan   8 08/06/2005 Summer Grand Chall 05

10 1:46.14L Popov, Boris   8 06/13/2010 2010 Summer Spectacular

11 1:47.67L Bono, Nicolas   8 06/22/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

12 1:48.20L Nguyen, Lee   8 07/18/2015 2015 PN Age Group Seattle Open

13 1:48.59L Major, Daniel   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

14 1:48.92L Vu, Dylan   8 06/19/2016 2016 MT MAC Firecracker Classi

15 1:48.97L Ni, Kevin   8 07/15/2017 2017 PN Summer Grand Challenge

16 1:49.21L Pak, Joshua   8 06/23/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

Boys 200 Free

1 3:15.78L Watts, Daniel   8 06/19/2009 Summer Solstice 09

2 3:18.05L Popov, Mihail   8 05/17/2014 2014 PN Sockeye Spring Open

3 3:20.67L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 07/12/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

4 3:21.33L Zhang, Joe   8 04/14/2013 2013 PSSC April Showers

5 3:21.79L Klym, Aaron   8 05/17/2014 2014 PN Sockeye Spring Open

6 3:47.43L Verdier, Riley   8 06/23/2007 45th Annual Titlow Classic

7 3:54.83L Vu, Dylan   8 06/17/2016 2016 MT MAC Firecracker Classi

8 4:00.58L Mossman, Ryan   8 07/21/2007 2007 Summer Grand Challenge

9 4:07.71L Nguyen, Lee   8 06/07/2015 2015 PN Wave Long Course Bonan

10 4:13.71L Lu, Richard   8 07/15/2007 2007 Age Group Seattle Open

11 4:18.99L Major, Daniel   8 06/17/2016 2016 MT MAC Firecracker Classi

12 5:23.88L Aki, Jacob   6 07/06/2013 2013 TEAM Summer Open

Boys 50 Back

1 46.48L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 07/12/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

2 47.54L Dunn, Grady   8 05/19/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

3 48.09L Popov, Mihail   8 05/17/2014 2014 PN Sockeye Spring Open



4 48.11L Zhang, Joe   8 05/19/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

5 48.82L Klym, Aaron   8 06/01/2014 2014 PN VAST Summer Sprints

6 49.93L Popov, Boris   8 06/12/2010 2010 Summer Spectacular

7 51.33L Watts, Daniel   8 07/10/2009 2009 Age Group Seattle Open

8 51.67L Lee, Darren   8 07/21/2018 2018 Summer Grand Challenge

9 51.82L Vu, Dylan   8 07/16/2016 2016 PN Summer Grand Challenge

10 52.16L Verdier, Riley   8 06/23/2007 45th Annual Titlow Classic

11 53.00L Xia, Daniel   8 07/15/2017 2017 PN Summer Grand Challenge

12 53.13L Pak, Joshua   8 06/22/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

13 54.57L Guven, Mason   8 06/06/2015 2015 PN Wave Long Course Bonan

14 55.01L Seefeld, Joshua   8 06/06/2003 Apple Capital 03

15 55.31L Michelet, Alexandre   8 05/19/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

16 56.15L Omusoru, Matei   8 06/22/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

Boys 100 Back

1 1:44.86L Dunn, Grady   8 06/09/2019 2019 PN MET Cannonball Classic

2 1:45.16L Popov, Mihail   8 06/22/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

3 1:47.35L Watts, Daniel   8 07/10/2009 2009 Age Group Seattle Open

4 1:49.77L Choy, Matthew   8 06/16/2018 2018 Pacific Coast

5 1:55.05L Drazich, Gavin   8 06/15/2019 Pacific Coast

6 1:56.12L Pak, Joshua   8 06/01/2013 2013 Port Orchard Classic

7 1:58.17L Pegushin, Daniil   8 06/09/2019 2019 PN MET Cannonball Classic

8 1:59.06L Lee, Darren   8 06/16/2018 2018 Pacific Coast

9 2:00.52L Managuli, Aneesh   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

10 2:01.82L Major, Daniel   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

11 2:02.06L Michelet, Alexandre   8 05/18/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

12 2:03.04L Verdier, Riley   8 07/22/2007 2007 Summer Grand Challenge

13 2:09.38L Masse, Skyler   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

14 2:09.79L Vu, Dylan   8 06/18/2016 2016 MT MAC Firecracker Classi

15 2:11.02L Chebotaryov, Anton   8 07/16/2016 2016 PN Summer Grand Challenge

16 2:14.97L Mossman, Ryan   8 06/24/2007 45th Annual Titlow Classic

Boys 50 Breast

1 50.37L Ellstrom, Donne   8 06/10/1994 Pac Rim 94

2 52.77L Zhang, Joe   8 05/18/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

3 53.45L Watts, Daniel   8 06/19/2009 Summer Solstice 09

4 53.65L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 07/11/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

5 54.48L Choy, Matthew   8 06/16/2018 2018 Pacific Coast

6 54.72L Popov, Mihail   8 07/11/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

7 56.73L Pak, Joshua   8 06/23/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

8 57.63L Lu, Richard   8 07/15/2007 2007 Age Group Seattle Open

9 59.12L Dunn, Grady   8 06/09/2019 2019 PN MET Cannonball Classic

10 59.18L Nguyen, Lee   8 07/17/2015 2015 PN Age Group Seattle Open

11 59.42L Pegushin, Daniil   8 05/18/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

12 59.56L Popov, Boris   8 06/13/2010 2010 Summer Spectacular

13 59.81L Michelet, Alexandre   8 05/18/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

14 1:00.09L Grichel, Kyle   8 06/25/2004 Tri-City Invite 04

15 1:00.44L Seefeld, Joshua   8 07/18/2003 Seattle Open AG 03

16 1:00.48L Verdier, Riley   8 07/22/2007 2007 Summer Grand Challenge

Boys 100 Breast

1 1:52.61L Zhang, Joe   8 04/14/2013 2013 PSSC April Showers

2 1:53.01L Ellstrom, Donne   8 06/10/1994 Pac Rim 94

3 1:58.93L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 06/21/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

4 2:01.87L Watts, Daniel   8 06/19/2009 Summer Solstice 09



5 2:03.73L Popov, Mihail   8 06/21/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

6 2:04.24L Pak, Joshua   8 06/02/2013 2013 Port Orchard Classic

7 2:11.71L Yin, Oliver   8 04/29/2018 2018 PN Dick LaFave A-1 Meet

8 2:12.94L Verdier, Riley   8 06/23/2007 45th Annual Titlow Classic

9 2:16.85L Omusoru, Matei   8 06/22/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

10 2:21.60L Barkans, Bradley   8 06/06/2015 2015 PN Wave Long Course Bonan

11 2:23.04L Gallagher, Merrick   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

12 2:23.59L Klym, Aaron   8 06/21/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

13 2:24.19L Lim, Andrew   8 06/22/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

14 2:26.08L Vu, Dylan   8 05/22/2016 2016 PN WAVE Celebrity Open

15 2:26.38L Bono, Nicolas   8 06/28/2014 2014 TEAM Summer Open

16 2:27.38L Mossman, Ryan   8 07/21/2007 2007 Summer Grand Challenge

Boys 50 Fly

1 44.63L Zhang, Joe   8 05/19/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

2 48.12L Dunn, Grady   8 05/19/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

3 48.16L Klym, Aaron   8 06/01/2014 2014 PN VAST Summer Sprints

4 49.87L Popov, Mihail   8 07/12/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

5 50.13L Westcoat, Alex   8 05/13/1994 PSSC AAA 94

6 51.56L Michelet, Alexandre   8 05/19/2019 2019 PN IST Spring Open A-3 Me

7 51.93L Bono, Nicolas   8 07/12/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

8 52.20L Watts, Daniel   8 06/19/2009 Summer Solstice 09

9 53.03L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 06/22/2014 2014 PN Dick Hannula Classic

10 53.28L Ellstrom, Donne   8 07/09/1994 Tacoma A-AA 94

11 53.68L Pak, Joshua   8 06/23/2013 2013 Dick Hannula Classic

12 53.71L Nevegold, Jake   8 06/01/1996 PSSC A-AA 96

13 55.31L Lewis, Joel   8 06/03/1995 PSSC A-AA 95

14 56.76L Seefeld, Joshua   8 06/06/2003 Apple Capital 03

15 56.77L Luo, Robert   7 07/18/2003 Seattle Open AG 03

16 57.82L Grichel, Kyle   8 06/25/2004 Tri-City Invite 04

Boys 100 Fly

1 1:55.38L Westcoat, Alex   8 05/13/1994 PSSC AAA 94

Boys 200 IM

1 3:30.70L Zhang, Joe   8 05/18/2013 2013 SOCKEYE SPRING OPEN

2 3:42.15L Popov, Mihail   8 07/11/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

3 3:44.64L Watts, Daniel   8 07/10/2009 2009 Age Group Seattle Open

4 3:49.51L Medvinsky, Jonah   7 07/11/2014 2014 PN Age Group Seattle Open

5 4:16.21L Verdier, Riley   8 07/22/2007 2007 Summer Grand Challenge

6 4:27.14L Bono, Nicolas   8 06/29/2014 2014 TEAM Summer Open


